
Friday, Jan. 31  at Eastern Arizona College (DH)   Noon  Thatcher, Ariz. 

Saturday, Feb. 1 at Eastern Arizona College (DH)   Noon  Thatcher, Ariz. 

Friday, Feb. 7  at Ottawa University JV (DH)   Noon  Surprise, Ariz. 

Saturday, Feb. 8 at Ottawa University JV (DH)   Noon  Surprise, Ariz. 

Wednesday, Feb. 12 at Trinidad State Junior College (DH)  Noon  Trinidad, Colo. 

Friday, Feb. 14  Otero Junior College (DH)   Noon  Las Vegas, N.M. 

Saturday, Feb. 15 at Otero Junior College (DH)   Noon  La Junta, Colo. 

Wednesday, Feb. 19 Trinidad State Junior College (DH)  1 p.m.  Las Vegas, N.M. 

Friday, Feb. 21  at Vernon College (DH)    Noon  Vernon, Texas 

Saturday, Feb. 22 at Vernon College (DH)    Noon  Vernon, Texas 

Friday, Feb. 28  at Wayland Baptist University JV (DH)  3 p.m.  Plainview, Texas 

Saturday, Feb. 29 at Wayland Baptist University JV (DH)  Noon  Plainview, Texas 

Friday, March 6  Midland College (DH)    Noon  Albuquerque, N.M. 

Saturday, March 7 Midland College (DH)    Noon  Albuquerque, N.M. 

Friday, March 13 at Odessa College (DH)    Noon  Odessa, Texas 

Saturday, March 14 at Odessa College (DH)    Noon  Odessa, Texas 

Friday, March 20 El Paso Community College (DH)  Noon  Las Vegas, N.M. 

Saturday, March 21 El Paso Community College (DH)  Noon  Las Vegas, N.M. 

Friday, March 27 New Mexico Junior College (DH)  Noon  Albuquerque, N.M. 

Saturday, March 28 New Mexico Junior College (DH)  Noon  Albuquerque, N.M. 

Friday, April 3  at Frank Phillips College (DH)   Noon  Borger, Texas 

Saturday, April 4 at Frank Phillips College (DH)   Noon  Borger, Texas 

Friday, April 10  at Clarendon College (DH)   Noon  Clarendon, Texas 

Saturday, April 11 at Clarendon College (DH)   Noon  Clarendon, Texas 

Saturday, April 18 at New Mexico Military Institute (DH)  Noon  Roswell, N.M. 

Sunday, April 19 at New Mexico Military Institute (DH)  Noon  Roswell, N.M. 

Friday, April 24  Western Texas College (DH)   Noon  Las Vegas, N.M. 

Saturday, April 25 Western Texas College (DH)   Noon  Las Vegas, N.M. 

Friday, May 1  at Howard College (DH)    Noon  Big Spring, Texas 

Saturday, May 2 at Howard College (DH)    Noon  Big Spring, Texas 
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